CLASSICS  EXPERIENCES

12PM TO 3PM

BLOODY MARY 75

VIRGIN MARY 38 SOFT 150

DUCK ROYALE 45 HOUSE 250

MIMOSA 55  PREMIUM 350

BELLINI 55

B i)
SNACKS

HOUSE BREAD
olive oil & sea salt

BEEF BACON WRAPPED DATES - 2 PCS (¢f)
merguez, Manchego, mustard

PARMESAN CROQUETAS - 2 PCS (v)

black truffle mayonnaise

LOS CABOS TACOS - 2 PCS (gf)

red snapper, avocado, coriander, lime, salsa taquera

NORMANDY OYSTERS (gf)

HALF DOZEN

DOZEN

27

38

36

60

130
250

SAVOURY
LOBSTER ROLL 140
spicy Marie Rose sauce, brioche
FOIE GRAS CREME BRULEE (gf) 92
toasted sourdough
CAESAR SALAD 60

romaine lettuce, parmesan, Aleppo chilli pepper,
brioche croutons

Add hot smoked salmon or grilled chicken 25
CHARCOAL GRILLED ANGUS BEEF FILLET 300g (gf) 290
roasted balsamic tomatoes, roquette & parmesan salad
POTATO PANCAKE 70
smoked salmon, créme fraiche & chives

Add caviar 50

EGGS
TWO EGGS - ANY STYLE (gf) 55
toasted sourdough
COLOMBIAN EGGS (v) 70
smashed avocado & mini house bread
WOOD-FIRE ENGLISH BREAKFAST 95

eggs, tomato, chicken sausage, beef bacon, portobello mushroom,
hash brown, scone

SHAKSHUKA (gf, v) 60
sourdough toast
DUCK & WAFFLE 180

crispy leg confit, fried duck egg, mustard maple syrup

“WANNA BE” DUCK & WAFFLE (v) 100
crispy oyster mushroom tempura, fried duck egg, mustard maple

syrup

DUCK BENEDICT 70
duck confit, hollandaise, sriracha

EGGS FLORENTINE (v) 55
poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise, lemon zest

AVOCADO WAFFLE (v) 50
poached eggs, Aleppo chillies

SMOKED SALMON ROYALE 65

poached eggs, hollandaise

gf = gluten free | v = vegetarian | n = nuts
Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.

SWEET

“THE FULL ELVIS"” (n)
PBJ, caramelised banana, Chantilly cream, peanut crunch,
chocolate soil, raspberry jam

CREME BRULEE FRENCH TOAST
berry compote

TORREJAS

maple caramel apples, cinnamon ice cream

HOUSE GRANOLA (v)
with thick Greek yoghurt

SEASONAL FRUIT (gf, v)

chilled lemon verbena infusion

LEMON MERINGUE TART
raspberry sorbet

85

60

75

22

25

60

ROAST BEEF 160
ROAST CHICKEN 120

Served with all the trimmings!

potatoes with gravy.

B

red cabbage, grilled hispi, baked cauliflower cheese, grilled carrots & roasted

i

SIDES

KOFFMANN’S FRIES (gf, v)

KOFFMANN’S TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES (gf, v)
BEEF BACON - 3 PCS

CHICKEN SAUSAGE - 2 PCS

AVOCADO (v)

ROASTED TOMATOES (v)

CHEESE SCONE (v)

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS (v)

HASH BROWNS - 2 PCS (v)

40

15
25
15

10
10
10



